BN DO ROt 0W 30 LEyjiandag -
OO S D S L PN EFRL F HBAD -

ML ML

S-Hl1 (LZ-ST'EAOQQ0'E) LZ-00L/08

HL LZT-00Ls/08

I
z
i

1dNS

|
I

=
B

11

o-ML 8-00°LEXEZZ

3 NTYNIY

#

| ——

Kenda offers a wide range of inner tubes for your motorcycle or atv tires. Our tubes have a variety of valve stems, please see the chart below to see the

TR-6

style of tube and the valve.

TR-13

TR-87/
JS-87C

TR-244

ATV INNER TUBES

145/70-6

16X8.00-7

16X6.50/7.6-8

18X7.00-8

20X7.00-8

20X10.00-8

22X11.00-8

20X10.00-9

20.X12.00-9

22X11.00-9

25X12.00/13.00-9

21X7.00-10

20.50X8.00-10

22X8.00-10

22X11.00-10

23.5X8.00-11

24X9.00-11

25X8.00-12

25X10.00-12

MC/MXINNER TUBES

410/350-4

410/350-5

410/350-6

3.00-8

3.50-8

480/400-8

570/500-8

400-9

2.50/2.75-10

3.00/3.25-10

3.50/4.00-10

400/450-10

2.50-12

120/130/70-12

2.75/3.00-12

3.00/3.25-12 (80/100-12)

3.25/3.50-12

400/450-12

2.00/2.25/2.50-14

2.25/2.50-14 (60/100-14)

2.50/2.75-14

TR-6

TR-6

TR-6

VALVE TYPE

VALVE TYPE

TR-87/15-87C

TR-87/15-87C

TR-87/15-87C

TR-244

TR-244

TR-244

STD

STD

STD

TUBE TYPE

TUFF

TUBE TYPE

TUFF

SUPER TUFF

SUPER TUFF

SUPER TUFF

2.75/3.00-14

3.25/3.50-14

3.60/4.10-14 (90/100-14)

2.25/2.50-15

2.75/3.00-15

3.00/3.25-15 (90/90-15)

2.00/2.25-16

2.25/2.50-16

2.50/2.75-16

2.75/3.00-16

3.00/3.25-16

3.25/3.50-16

90/100-16

4.25/4.50-16

2.00/2.25-17

2.25/2.50-17 (70/100-17)

2.50/2.75-17

2.75/3.00-17

3.00/3.25-17

3.25/3.50-17

TR-6

TR-87/15-87C

TR-244

STD

TUFF

SUPER TUFF

3.75/4.25-17

2.25/2.50-18

2.50/2.75-18

2.75/3.00-18

3.00/3.25-18

3.25/3.50-18

3.50/4.00-18

3.75/4.25-18

400/410-18 (100/100-18)

4.50/5.10-18 (110/100-18, 120/100-18)

500/530-18

110/100-18

120/100-18

4.30/5.10-18

2.00/2.25-19

2.25/2.50-19 (70/100-19)

2.50/2.75-19

2.75/3.00-19

3.00/3.25-19

3.25/3.50-19

3.50/4.00-19 (100/90-19)

100/90-19

4.00/4.50-19

3.00/3.25-21 (80/100-21)

80/100-21

3.25/3.50-21

2.75/3.00-23

3.00/3.25-23

Our website offers you a wide variety of motorcycle wheels & tires at affordable prices.



https://www.motorcycleid.com/kenda/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/wheels-tires.html



